Kensington

Kensington ClickSafe 2.0 Universal Keyed Laptop Lock
kaapelilukko musta 1,8 m

Tuotemerkki : Kensington

Tuotekoodi: K68102EU

Tuotteen nimi : ClickSafe 2.0 Universal Keyed Laptop

Lock

Kensington ClickSafe 2.0 Universal Keyed Laptop Lock. Tuotteen vari: musta, Paras kayttétapa:
Kannettava tietokone, Lukitustyyppi: Avain. Johdon pituus: 1,8 m, Paino: 220 g. Lukumaara per pakkaus:
1 kpl, Pakkauksen leveys: 155 mm, Pakkauksen syvyys: 25 mm. Tukkupakkauksen leveys: 270 mm,

Tuotepakkauksen pituus: 301 mm, Tukkupakkauksen korkeus: 152 mm

Features

Product colour *

Best uses *

Lock type *

Cable lock slot type

Cable lock security features
Material

Coating

Number of security slot anchors
Security slot anchor type
Keys quantity

Number of keys provided
Cable type

Easy to install

Easy to use

Black
Laptop

Key
Kensington
ClickSafe
Carbon steel
Plastic

3 pc(s)
Nano, Standard, Wedge-shaped
2 keys

2

Standard

v

v

Weight & dimensions

Cable length *
Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

1.8m
220 g

1 pc(s)
155 mm
25 mm
220 mm
230g

83014090
270 mm
301 mm
152 mm
5.75 kg
25 pc(s)
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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